CAFE

WAKOSOFT

SPEZIALITATEN

Wakosoft Liebling
Schokolade
Vanille

Extreme

Toppers

Honig Pekan
Toffee-Nuss

HAPPCHEN

Kasekuchen
Erdbeerklchlein
Bon Bon

M&Ms
Schokolade
Beerengarnitur

GETRANKE

Wasser in der Flasche
Milchshake

BESTELLUNGEN:

WWW.CAFEWA4KOSOFT.DE

2
1
2
4
1
1
1

SO Ul = N Oy U

3.
5,

,00
99
99
99
99
99
99

,99
,99
,99
,99
99
99

19
49

ay dh dh dh dh dh dh

ah dh dh dh dh dh

h




